Electronic Collection Public Name Electronic No. of Portfolio (In Repository)
AMS Books Online (Freely

Accessible) eBook 7
African Journals Online (Open

Access) elournal 221
American Chemical Society (ACS)

Open Access elournal 14
American Mathematical Society

Publications (Freely Accessible) elournal 17
American Museum of Natural

History Research Library eBook 1
American Museum of Natural

History Research Library elournal 19
American Society for Microbiology

Open Access elournal 7
BMJ Journals Online Archive Free elournal 27
BMJ Open Access Journals elournal 31
BioMed Central Journals elournal 8
BioMed Central Journals Complete  eJournal 378
BioOne Free eBook 27
BioOne Free elournal 43
Bloomsbury Open Access eBook 364
Brillonline Open Access Journals elournal 13
CARLI Ebooks: Oxford Scholarship

Online eBook 1,999
CARLI Ebooks: University Press

Scholarship Online eBook 367
CARLI Ebooks: Wiley Online Library  Other Elec 1
CARLI Ebooks: Wiley Online Library  eBook 3,848
CLOCKSS eJournal 66
Cambridge Books - Open Access eBook 376
Cambridge University Press Wholly

Gold Open Access Journals elournal 75
Cell Press Free Archives elournal 17
Chronicling America: Historic

American newspapers eJournal 3,941
DOAB Directory of Open Access

Books Other Elec 2
DOAB Directory of Open Access

Books Streaming 1
DOAB Directory of Open Access

Books eBook 63,859
DOAIJ Directory of Open Access

Journals eJournal 19,699

Digital Library of the Commons elournal 64



Duke University Press Open Access

Journals elournal 5
EBSCOhost Academic Search

Complete Other Elec 4
EBSCOhost Academic Search

Complete eBook 1,700
EBSCOhost Academic Search

Complete elournal 9,157
EBSCOhost Business Source Elite eBook 4
EBSCOhost Business Source Elite eJournal 11,211
EBSCOhost Consumer Health

Complete eBook 46
EBSCOhost Consumer Health

Complete elournal 473
EBSCOhost Ebooks eBook 1,969
EBSCOhost GreenFile eBook 8
EBSCOhost GreenFile elournal 6
EBSCOhost Health Source Consumer

Edition eBook 78
EBSCOhost Health Source Consumer

Edition elournal 72
EBSCOhost Health Source Nursing

Academic Edition elournal 311
EBSCOhost MAS Ultra - School

Edition Other Elec 1
EBSCOhost MAS Ultra - School

Edition eBook 2,605
EBSCOhost MAS Ultra - School

Edition elournal 857
EBSCOhost MasterFILE Premier Other Elec 1
EBSCOhost MasterFILE Premier eBook 2,831
EBSCOhost MasterFILE Premier elournal 1,702
EBSCOhost Military and Government

Collection Other Elec 1
EBSCOhost Military and Government

Collection eBook 1,227
EBSCOhost Military and Government

Collection elournal 428
EBSCOhost Newspaper Source eBook 28
EBSCOhost Newspaper Source eJournal 451
EBSCOhost Primary Search Other Elec 1
EBSCOhost Primary Search eBook 2,326
EBSCOhost Primary Search eJournal 103
EBSCOhost Professional

Development Collection eBook 227

EBSCOhost Professional
Development Collection elournal 450



EBSCOhost Regional Business News

EBSCOhost Regional Business News
EBSCOhost eBook Open Access
Ebook Central Perpetual, DDA and
Subscription Titles

Edward Elgar Open Access

Emerald Open Access

Emerald Open Access

Federal Depository Library Program

Freely Accessible American
Anthropological Association Journals
Getty Research Institute

Getty Research Institute

Getty Research Institute

Getty Research Institute

Google Books - Getty Publication
Virtual Library

Harper's Weekly: 1857-1912
Hindawi Publishing Open Access
Journals

Historical Statistics of the United
States

IAMCR Open Access Journals
IEEE Xplore Open Access Journals
IEEE Xplore Open Access Journals
InTech Books Free

Institute of Physics Open Access
Journal Titles

JSTOR Books Open Access

JSTOR Early Journal Content Free
Jstor Journals Open Access
Karger Open Access Journals
Liverpool University Press Open
Access

Liverpool University Press Open
Access

MIT Press Direct OA Journals
Making Of America Cornell Journal
Making of America Books
Making of America Books
Making of America Books
Manchester Open Hive
Manchester Open Hive

eBook

eJournal
eBook

eBook
eBook
eBook
eJournal

eBook

elournal
Streaming
Streaming
eBook
elournal

eBook
elJournal

elJournal

eBook
elournal
eBook
elournal
eBook

eJournal
eBook

eJournal
elournal
eJournal

eBook

eJournal
elournal
eBook
Streaming
eBook
elournal
eBook
elournal

407
10,802

3,989
117
12

85

3,273

235

533

59

25
6,471

36
10,289
341
136

57

85
10
1,233
8,707

34
245



Manchester University Press

Journals - Open Access eJournal 3
Mary Ann Liebert Publishers Journals

- Paid elournal 106
NILRC OverDrive Magazine and

Comics Collection eBook 4,159
NILRC OverDrive Magazine and

Comics Collection eJournal 4,964

National Academies Press Open
Access eBooks (Free internet

resource, loaded by CARLI) eBook 6,671
National Forum Journals (Free

Journals) elournal 13
Nature Free elournal 61
Online Scholarly Catalogues eBook 9
Open Humanities Press eBook 8
Open Humanities Press elournal 17
Open Knowledge Repository eBook 49
Open Textbook Library Streaming 1
Open Textbook Library eBook 1,186
Open Textbook Library elournal 62
Open Textbook Library (Provided by

CARLI) elournal 5
OverDrive via NILRC Streaming 3,806
OverDrive via NILRC eBook 6,237
Oxford Journals Open Access

Collection elournal 127
Oxford Scholarship Online - Ebooks

(CARLI) eBook 3,681
Oxford Scholarship Online: 2018

Publications (CARLI) eBook 1,154
Oxford Scholarship Online: 2019

Publications (CARLI) eBook 1,216
Oxford Scholarship Online: 2020

Publications (CARLI) eBook 1,342
Oxford Scholarship Online: 2021

Publications (CARLI) eBook 634
Oxford University Press Open Access

Books eBook 259
Portico Triggered Ejournal Open

Access elournal 185
Project Euclid Complete eBook 369
Project Euclid Complete elournal 123
Project Euclid Open Access Journals eBook 198

Project Euclid Open Access Journals eJournal 34



Project MUSE Open Access Books
Project MUSE Open Access Books

Project Muse Open Access Journals
PubMed Central

PubMed Central

PubMed Central Open Access
Reveal Digital Independent Voices
Open Access

Royal Society Open Access Journals
SAGE Complete Deep Backfile
Purchase 2007

SCOAP3 Journals

Sage Journals Open Access Journals

Scholarly Publishing Collective (SPC)
Springer Nature OA Free Journals
SpringerLink Open Access eBooks
SpringerNature Complete eBooks
Taylor & Francis Open Access
Taylor & Francis eBooks Open
Access

The Chemical Society of Japan Free
Thieme Connect Journals Open
Access

UC Press E-Books Collection, 1982-
2004 (Public)

UMPEBC University of Michigan
Press eBooks Open Access
UMPEBC University of Michigan
Press eBooks Open Access
UMPEBC University of Michigan
Press eBooks Open Access
UNESCO World Heritage Papers
series

UNESCO World Heritage Papers
series

UNESCO. Publications in Education
UNESCO. Publications in Education
UNESCO. Publications in Natural
Sciences

UNESCO. Publications in Natural
Sciences

Other Elec
eBook

eJournal
Streaming
elJournal
elournal
elournal

elournal

elournal
eJournal

elJournal
elJournal
elournal
eBook
eBook
elJournal
eBook
elJournal
elJournal
eBook
Streaming
Streaming
eBook
eBook
elJournal
eBook
elJournal

eBook

elJournal

5,231

13

3,648

828

383
13

321
41
791
2,649
2,061
230

1,688

78

765

405

44

954

13

51

12



UNESCO. Publications in Social and
Human Sciences

UNESCO. Publications in Social and
Human Sciences

UNICEF Books

UNICEF Books

US Government Documents

US Government Documents

US Government Documents

US Government Documents
University of Adelaide Press (Open
Access)

University of Calgary Press - Open
access eBooks

University of California Press
Journals Free

University of Chicago Press Open
Access

University of Pittsburgh Press Digital
Editions

Walter De Gruyter: Open Access
Journals

Wiley Frontlist All Obook 2018
Wiley Online Library All English Titles
2022

Wiley Online Library All English Titles
Frontlist 2020

Wiley Online Library All Frontlist
Titles 2019

Wiley Online Library Free Backfiles
Wiley Online Library Free Content
Wiley Online Library Frontlist All
English Titles 2021

Wiley Online Library Frontlist All
English Titles 2023

Wiley Online Library Open Access
Wiley Online Library UBCM All Titles
from 2017-2021 (CARLI)

eRead lllinois via Axis 360

eRead lllinois via Axis 360

eBook
eJournal
Streaming
eBook
Other Elec
Streaming
eBook
elJournal
eBook
eBook
elJournal
elJournal

eBook

elJournal
eBook

eBook
eBook
eBook
elJournal
elournal

eBook

eBook
elJournal

eBook
Streaming
eBook

81

155

17

6
244,379
12,050
54

82

51

757

648
905

831
824
809
110
474

918

288
478

2,326
6,519
24,112
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